R
O
A
D
W
A
Y
656
Features
Ordering Information
R
O
A
D
W
A
Y
657
NPU SERIES
• Nite-to-Lite® units feature H.I.D. energy savings and safety/security
illumination. It’s lamp/refractor system produce a wide distribution for
maximum coverage.
• Skycap® units feature full cutoff distribution, H.I.D. energy savings and
safety/security illumination. The reflector system is a great solution for
light trespass and glare issues without sacraficing performance.
• All units feature a die cast aluminum housing, latch-on Type V refractor
or refractor, lamp, photocontrol and mounting hardware.
• Distribution kits feature 5’ prewired leads and 14” galvanized steel arm
• Utility kits feature terminal block and 24” aluminum arm
• NPU-BI reflectors also sold separately to solve light trespass from other
full size “NEMA” fixtures.
Nite-To-Lite Series
Catalog Number Watts Source Lamp Volts Weight
lbs Kg
Distributor Kits
NPU-175C 175 Mercury Clear 120 15 6.8
NPU-175C-240 175 Mercury Clear 240 15 6.8
NPU-70S 70 HPS Clear 120 12 5.5
NPU-100S 100 HPS Clear 120 13 5.9
NPU-150S 150 HPS Clear 120 14 6.4
Utility Kits
NPU-10S1-5A 100 HPS Clear 120 13 5.9
NPU-15S1-5A 150 HPS Clear 120 14 6.4
NPU-17C1-5A 175 Mercury Coated 120 15 6.9
Retrofit Package
NPU-S-PKG1 100 HPS - 120 7 3.2
NPU-C-PKG1 175 Mercury - 120 9 4.1
Skycap Series
Catalog Number Watts Source Lamp Volts
Weight
lbs Kg
NPU-10S1-BI 100 HPS Clear 120 13 5.8
NPU-17C1-BI 175 Mercury Coated 120 15 6.8
Nite-To-Lite and Skycap Replacement Parts
Catalog Number Description Weight
lbs Kg
NPU-5AP Type V open bottom acrylic latched to NEMA head fixtures 2 0.91
NPU-BI Cut-off optical assembly latches to NEMA head fixtures 2.5 1.1
PTL-1 Twist-Lock photocontrol enclosed in high impact butryate protective housing
meets EEI-NEMA and ANSI standards.
Dimensions
A B C D E F G H
5 7/8’’ 1 1/2’’ 17 1/8’’ 9 3/4’’ 3 3/4’’ 12 1/8’’ 14 1/4 18  1/16
149 mm 38 mm 435 mm 248 mm 95 mm 308 mm 362 mm 459 mm
A
B
C
D
E
F G
H
Skycap
NPU
Ordering Information